

SUMTER COUNTY
C 466 at C 475
Intermediate Improvements, Identified in Safety Study

BID ITEM NUMBER	FDOT PAY ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	101-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
2	102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -
3	N/A	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000
4	N/A	ROADWAY MATERIALS TESTING	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000
5	0110 1 1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1.15	AC	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,500
6	0160 4	TYPE B STABILIZATION	3,300	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 19,800
7	285704	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 04	3,300	SY	\$ 14.03	\$ 46,299
8	0327 70 1	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH	586	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,757
9	0334 1 13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C (2")	72	TN	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,555
10	0337 7 82	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22 (1")	64	TN	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,610
11	430174118	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD	18	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 300
12	430982125	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" CD	2	EA	\$ 1,757.47	\$ 3,515
13	0570 1 1	PERFORMANCE TURF	1,100.00	SY	\$ 2.80	\$ 3,080
14	0700 1 11	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	4.00	AS	\$ 334.38	\$ 1,338
15	0711 11125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	24	LF	\$ 4.24	\$ 102
16	0711 11170	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW	2	EA	\$ 63.20	\$ 126
17	0711 11180	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE	12	LF	\$ 18.34	\$ 220
18	0711 11224	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON	470	LF	\$ 3.57	\$ 1,678
19	0711 16101	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	1	GM	\$ 4,161.66	\$ 2,680
20	0711 16201	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	1.023	GM	\$ 4,207.59	\$ 4,304
					Design (20%)	\$ 23,773
					Road Construction Total	\$142,637